Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 9
21.2.2026 . - 9:00

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
10 years and younger

Deya UZUNOVA
Viktoria KARPACHEVA
Maria IVANOVA
Mihaela KIROVA
Georgia DIMCHEVA
Lilyana KOSTADINOVA
Karolina HARKOV
Velina GEORGIEVA

©ONoO gArLONE

11-12 years

1. Hristiana STANEVA
2. Gabriela STANCHEVA

3. Raya DIMITROVA

4. Sofiya KRASTEVA

5. Ema DYULGEROVA

6. Gabriela SLAVOVA

7. Andrea PANAYOTOVA
8. Viktoria DIMITROVA

9. Marieta RUSEVA

10. Dariya PETKOVA

11. Karina PETKOVA

12. Valeria ANGELKOVA
13. Sofia TSENOVA

14. Diana KOVALOVA

15. Diana GEORGIEVA

16. Radoslava TSVETANOVA

13 - 14 years

Aya LOZEVA

Diana NENOVA

Eva PEHLIVANON
Stefani HRISTOVA
Mira MILACHKOVA
Teodora PAVLOVA
Ivayla SLAVOVA
Yoana KOSTADINOVA
Kristina KIROVA

Niya GEORGIEVA

CONoUr WNE

[

15-17 years

Rida HAXHANI
Danaya GEORGIEVA
Yoana STOYANOVA
Gabriela GANEVA
Nita ZHUSHI

Viktoria DIMITROVA
Katerina GEORGIEVA
Tsvetistyana VALEVA
Kristina GEORGIEVA
Raya GEORGIEVA

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

Age

10 Galata-Varna
10 Bolyari 2009

10 Avgusta

10 Briz

10 Golden Sun
10 Briz

10  Metropol

9 Zapochni Da Pluvash

12 Akulite

11  OrendaKps

12 OrendaKps

12  Galata-Varna

12  Burgas

12 Psk Cherno More
11 Psk Cherno More

11  Burgas
11  Akulite
11  Burgas

11 Zapochni Da Pluvash
11 Zapochni Da Pluvash
12 Golden Sun

11  Burgas

11  Neftochimic

11  Golden Sun

14  Briz
14  Asteri
14 Olimp

14 Chernomorets

13  OrendaKps

13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
13  Elit

13  Briz

13  OrendaKps
14  Pobeda

17  Step

17  Psk Cherno More
15 Galata-Varna
17  Psk Cherno More

15 Step

15 Trayana

16  Torpedo

17 Metropol

17 Psk Cherno More
15 Torpedo

Time

48.38
49.98
52.56
56.62
56.94
1:02.08
1:02.98
1:27.24

45.57
46.68
46.94
48.19
48.79
50.12
51.71
51.99
53.15
54.62
57.98
58.14
59.09
59.27
59.30
1:02.01

36.76
37.20
37.63
43.09
45.28
50.72
52.44
56.71
57.15
1:05.97

35.13
35.36
36.67
36.95
38.03
39.69
40.44
40.46
41.31
41.46

Pts

218
198
170
136
134
103

99

37

262
243
239
221
213
196
179
176
165
152
127
126
120
119
118
103

499
481
465
309
267
190
171
135
132

86

571
560
502
491
450
396
374
374
351
347
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 9, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts
11. Aleksandra RUSEVA 16  Akulite 4157 345
12. Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 15 Galata-Varna 4194 336
13. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 15 Galata-Varna 4220 329
14. Sofiya VASILEVA 15 OrendaKps 4596 255

18 years and older

1. Veronika TODOROVA 19  Metropol 3498 579
2. Niya VASILEVA 18 Orenda Kps 35.15 570
3. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 19 Olimp 36.09 527
4. Dariqg TOMOVA 18  Akulite 41.01 359
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