

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 9  
21.2.2026 . - 9:00

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
<b>10 years and younger</b>					
1.	Deya UZUNOVA	10	Galata-Varna	<b>48.38</b>	218
2.	Viktoria KARPACHEVA	10	Bolyari 2009	<b>49.98</b>	198
3.	Maria IVANOVA	10	Avgusta	<b>52.56</b>	170
4.	Mihaela KIROVA	10	Briz	<b>56.62</b>	136
5.	Georgia DIMCHEVA	10	Golden Sun	<b>56.94</b>	134
6.	Lilyana KOSTADINOVA	10	Briz	<b>1:02.08</b>	103
7.	Karolina HARKOV	10	Metropol	<b>1:02.98</b>	99
8.	Velina GEORGIEVA	9	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>1:27.24</b>	37
<b>11 - 12 years</b>					
1.	Hristiana STANEVA	12	Akulite	<b>45.57</b>	262
2.	Gabriela STANCHEVA	11	Orenda Kps	<b>46.68</b>	243
3.	Raya DIMITROVA	12	Orenda Kps	<b>46.94</b>	239
4.	Sofiya KRASTEVA	12	Galata-Varna	<b>48.19</b>	221
5.	Ema DYULGEROVA	12	Burgas	<b>48.79</b>	213
6.	Gabriela SLAVOVA	12	Psk Chernomorets	<b>50.12</b>	196
7.	Andrea PANAYOTOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	<b>51.71</b>	179
8.	Viktoria DIMITROVA	11	Burgas	<b>51.99</b>	176
9.	Marieta RUSEVA	11	Akulite	<b>53.15</b>	165
10.	Dariya PETKOVA	11	Burgas	<b>54.62</b>	152
11.	Karina PETKOVA	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>57.98</b>	127
12.	Valeria ANGELKOVA	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>58.14</b>	126
13.	Sofia TSENOVA	12	Golden Sun	<b>59.09</b>	120
14.	Diana KOVALOVA	11	Burgas	<b>59.27</b>	119
15.	Diana GEORGIEVA	11	Neftochimic	<b>59.30</b>	118
16.	Radoslava TSVETANOVA	11	Golden Sun	<b>1:02.01</b>	103
<b>13 - 14 years</b>					
1.	Aya LOZEVA	14	Briz	<b>36.76</b>	499
2.	Diana NENOVA	14	Asteri	<b>37.20</b>	481
3.	Eva PEHLIVANQN	14	Olimp	<b>37.63</b>	465
4.	Stefani HRISTOVA	14	Chernomorets	<b>43.09</b>	309
5.	Mira MILACHKOVA	13	Orenda Kps	<b>45.28</b>	267
6.	Teodora PAVLOVA	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash	<b>50.72</b>	190
7.	Ivayla SLAVOVA	13	Elit	<b>52.44</b>	171
8.	Yoana KOSTADINOVA	13	Briz	<b>56.71</b>	135
9.	Kristina KIROVA	13	Orenda Kps	<b>57.15</b>	132
10.	Niya GEORGIEVA	14	Pobeda	<b>1:05.97</b>	86
<b>15 - 17 years</b>					
1.	Rida HAXHANI	17	Step	<b>35.13</b>	571
2.	Danaya GEORGIEVA	17	Psk Chernomorets	<b>35.36</b>	560
3.	Yoana STOYANOVA	15	Galata-Varna	<b>36.67</b>	502
4.	Gabriela GANEVA	17	Psk Chernomorets	<b>36.95</b>	491
5.	Nita ZHUSHI	15	Step	<b>38.03</b>	450
6.	Viktoria DIMITROVA	15	Trayana	<b>39.69</b>	396
7.	Katerina GEORGIEVA	16	Torpedo	<b>40.44</b>	374
8.	Tsvetistyana VALEVA	17	Metropol	<b>40.46</b>	374
9.	Kristina GEORGIEVA	17	Psk Chernomorets	<b>41.31</b>	351
10.	Raya GEORGIEVA	15	Torpedo	<b>41.46</b>	347

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

---

Event 9, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
11.	Aleksandra RUSEVA	16	Akulite	<b>41.57</b>	345
12.	Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA	15	Galata-Varna	<b>41.94</b>	336
13.	Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA	15	Galata-Varna	<b>42.20</b>	329
14.	Sofiya VASILEVA	15	Orenda Kps	<b>45.96</b>	255

18 years and older

1.	Veronika TODOROVA	19	Metropol	<b>34.98</b>	579
2.	Niya VASILEVA	18	Orenda Kps	<b>35.15</b>	570
3.	Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA	19	Olimp	<b>36.09</b>	527
4.	Dariq TOMOVA	18	Akulite	<b>41.01</b>	359